Elegance &
e�ciency
The 830 Series LED Bollards with Demand
Response combine re�ned aesthetics, exceptional
performance and maximum energy savings.
Bollards
830 Series LED
Dome & Bevel Top

BRM833B BRM837B with Beige Concrete Base 42"
BRM833G BRM837G with Grey Concrete Base 42"
Order guide Example: BRM832-42-DR-360-277-NP
Pre�x Height LED Control LED Selection Lighted Coverage Voltage Finish
See chart
Below
42”
36”
DR
CWL
Neutral White
CNW
LNW
Cool White
CCW
LCW
Colors
LA
LR
LG
LB
360
180
UNIV Accepts 120V through
 240V, 50hz to 60hz
 input.
347 Requires and includes
 step-down transformer
 in Bollard.
BRP
BLP
WP
NP
VP
LGP
DGP
LSP
DSP
RBP
OC
SC
�nish
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP Natural Aluminum Paint
VP Verde Green Paint
LGP Light Granite Paint
DGP Dark Granite Paint
LSP Light Sandstone Paint
DSP Dark Sandstone Paint
RBP Red Brick Paint
OC Optional Color Paint
Specify RAL designation.
Ex. OC-RAL7024
SC Special Color Paint
Specify. Must supply color chip.
LED selection
Neutral White
CNW  Neutral White (3,300°K - 3,700°K, 75 CRI).
LNW  Neutral White (3,650°K - 4300°K, 75 CRI).
Cool White
CCW  Cool White (5,000°K - 10,000°K, 80 CRI).
LCW  Cool White (5,300°K - 6000°K, 70 CRI).
Colors
LA  Rebel Amber
LR  Rebel Red
LG  Green
LB  Blue
LED control
DR Demand Response LEDs stay on
Low Level (8 watts) when no motion
is present. LEDs increase to full